
CEI***/**/* CEN   Endurance Day Most

  Most  CZECH REPUBLIC

14.09.2012 16.09.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : BO KJELREN **** (SWE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Petr JAHN **** (CZE)

Jean Louis LECLERC **** (FRA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 9 CEN Z 50 Km

10:50:25
10:53:44
11:33:44
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01:53:44
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ARR
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REC 00:03:19

SKÁBOVÁ LUCIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

BOBULE
/2007   /

1  67Nr.

00:09:06

12:46:36
  50

15,650

FINISH / KM

01:12:52

12:55:42

TOTAL

16,077 Km/h
03:06:36

1/0/0/0/0/0/1

16,350c.km/h 16,077

10:49:59
10:54:12
11:34:12

 31

01:54:12
16,290

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:13

MACHÁCEK JAROSLAV

CZECH REPUBLIC

ANAZEH
/2007   /

2  66Nr.

00:09:02

12:46:37
  50

15,740

FINISH / KM

01:12:25

12:55:39

TOTAL

16,076 Km/h
03:06:37

 + 00:00:01

2/0/0/0/0/0/2

16,290c.km/h 16,076

11:01:46
11:04:56
11:44:56

 31

02:04:56
14,890

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:10

KRÁLOVÁ KATERINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SETAN ABU HAMADAN
/2006   /

3  68Nr.

00:08:10

13:01:22
  50

14,910

FINISH / KM

01:16:26

13:09:32

TOTAL

14,898 Km/h
03:21:22

 + 00:14:46

3/0/0/0/0/0/3

14,890c.km/h 14,898

11:01:49
11:09:52
11:49:52

 31

02:09:52
14,320

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:03

STEFEK EMIL

CZECH REPUBLIC

SINAN R
/0   /

4 176Nr.

00:05:45

13:04:58
  50

15,180

FINISH / KM

01:15:06

13:10:43

TOTAL

14,637 Km/h
03:24:58

 + 00:18:22

4/0/0/0/0/0/4

14,320c.km/h 14,637
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